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8
16:00

1200 m
90.000 

OPEN A TABGOLD ACCOUNT - 031 314 1874 MR 66 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

61.50

Space Cowboy
6j. b W (Dynasty - Mary Lou)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

S Moodley

12.06 Grp 6 1400 8,0 G Wright Bally Magic, Count Marsh, Heaven's Will
22.05 Grp 5 1200 15,0 S Moodley Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
21.02 Grp 7 1400 5,5 T Godden Cupid's Song, Joshua Hotsnake, Roy's Com
24.12 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 7,5 S Moodley Intrepid, Purple Powahouse, Northern Warri
25.10 Grp 1 1400 7,0 S Moodley Space Cowboy, Quiz Master, Sundance Kid

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

58.00

Brave Voyager
6j. ch W (Pathfork - Duchess Delight)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Drs M W Rohwer, M J Dittber

Muzi Yeni

18.08 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 6,0 R A Venniker Fire Tonic, Happy Wanderer, Buster Keaton
14.07 Grp 7 1400 11,0 S Moodley Rafiki, Mister Nibbles, Lou Lou The Legend
29.06 Grp 1 1200 9,0 S Moodley Brave Voyager, Fate Of Fortune, Stevie Ge
19.06 Grp 5 1600 4,5 R A Venniker Kimball O'Hara, Basie Raakvat, Porfirio
01.05 Grp 5 1000 8,0 C Habib Chara Sands, Rugger Lover, Mask On

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

61.50

Phaka Imali
6j. b W (Var - Endearment)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

R A Venniker

31.07 Grp 8 1400 6,5 R A Venniker Heaven's Will, Irish Luck, Moya Wa Laliga
29.06 Grp 3 1400 9,0 R Fourie Imaginable, Benni In The Area, Phaka Imali
08.05 Grp 2 1200 4,5 R Fourie Gimme A Rainbow, Phaka Imali, Benni In T
18.04 Grp 3 1200 3,0 R Fourie Stevie Gee, Purple Powahouse, Phaka Imali
13.03 Grp 1 1200 5,5 R Fourie Phaka Imali, Knight Warrior, Benni In The Ar

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

56.00

Masterbling
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Blingle Bells)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, A Chowtee,

S Hlengwa

14.08 Grp 1 1000 5,5 S Hlengwa Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune, Arverni Prince
24.07 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 26,0 S Hlengwa Licence To Thrill, Moya Wa Laliga, Happy 
05.06 Grp 8 1600 8,0 A Mgudlwa King's Island, Porfirio, Allaroundtheworld
22.05 Grp 4 1200 8,0 J Jacobs Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
28.04 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 21,0 S Hlengwa Down By The River, Silent Trigger, Pongola

5
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

60.00

Hippocrates
6j. ch W (Wylie Hall - Secret Pledge)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Jimmy Burgess

T Godden

14.08 Grp 2 1200 21,0 T Godden Soho Star, Hippocrates, Music Is Life
29.06 Grp 5 1200 4,5 T Godden Brave Voyager, Fate Of Fortune, Stevie Ge
27.05 Grp 3 1200 17,0 T Godden Preemptive Strike, Moya Wa Laliga, Hippocr
15.05 Grp 7 1400 11,0 S Veale One Irish Rover, Victor Rail, Bally Magic
03.04 Grp 6 1000 9,0 S Veale B Fiftytwo, One Too Many, Chara Sands

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

55.50

Brass Bell
8j. gr W (Pathfork - Himalayan Hill)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Monty Racing  Ltd

K J Lihaba

11.08 Greyville 5 1400 11,0 K J Lihaba Rafiki, Sweeper Keeper, Bom Bom
14.07 Grp 5 1400 9,5 K J Lihaba Rafiki, Mister Nibbles, Lou Lou The Legend
29.06 Grp 7 1200 9,5 K J Lihaba Brave Voyager, Fate Of Fortune, Stevie Ge
19.06 Grp 6 1400 8,0 M Yeni Winter Waves, Knight Warrior, Preemptive 
12.06 Grp 4 1400 21,0 K J Lihaba Bally Magic, Count Marsh, Heaven's Will

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

57.50

Cotton Ron
6j. b W (Noble Tune - Cotton Candy)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Chase Maujean

22.08 Greyville 6 1000 6,5 S Khumalo Love In Winter, Trippi T, Mask On
18.08 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 5,0 S Khumalo Fire Tonic, Happy Wanderer, Buster Keaton
24.07 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 9,0 S Khumalo Licence To Thrill, Moya Wa Laliga, Happy 
21.07 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 7,5 S Khumalo Northern Warrior, Cotton Ron, Purple Powa
26.06 Grp 6 1000 8,0 S Khumalo Ndaka, Love In Winter, Purple Powahouse

8
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

56.50

Mac Hardy
6j. b W (Vercingetorix - Plaisir De Fete)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Calvin Habib

14.08 Grp 11 1000 6,5 T Godden Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune, Arverni Prince
22.05 Grp 2 1200 13,5 T Godden Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
27.03 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 17,0 J Jacobs Northern Warrior, Purple Powahouse, Stevi
30.01 Grp 7 1400 13,5 R Khathi Twosidestoastory, Captains Walk, Quiz Mas
18.01 Grp 7 1400 9,0 R Khathi High Velocity, Wave Warrior, Count Marsh

9
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

53.00

Anotherdayinafrica
6j. b W (Pomodoro - Pippi)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs B J Wiese & N Kotzen

J Botes

14.08 Grp 7 1000 21,0 M V'rensburg Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune, Arverni Prince
24.07 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 26,0 M Yeni Licence To Thrill, Moya Wa Laliga, Happy 
14.07 Grp 7 1000 41,0 J Botes One Too Many, Love In Winter, Mask On
26.06 Grp 4 1000 9,5 M Yeni Ndaka, Love In Winter, Purple Powahouse
27.05 Grp 4 1200 34,0 J Botes Preemptive Strike, Moya Wa Laliga, Hippocr

10
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

54.00

Lou Lou The Legend
5j. b W (Ideal World - Imperial Empress)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

S Veale

14.07 Grp 3 1400 21,0 S Veale Rafiki, Mister Nibbles, Lou Lou The Legend
15.05 Grp 8 1400 34,0 N Patel One Irish Rover, Victor Rail, Bally Magic
10.04 Grp 7 1600 7,0 C Zackey Wave Warrior, Zoombomber, Forest Jump
31.03 Greyville 7 1400 11,0 C Maujean Midnight Caller, Political Party, Winter Wave
27.02 Grp 4 1400 9,0 C Zackey Fish Eagle, Lucky Dollar, San Marzano

11
Box: 11
ML: 26,0

60.50

Teerex
4j. b W (New Predator - Sagrada)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: C Govender

B Plaatjies

14.08 Grp 7 1200 41,0 K J Lihaba Soho Star, Hippocrates, Music Is Life
31.07 Grp 7 1400 17,0 K Matsunyane Heaven's Will, Irish Luck, Moya Wa Laliga
29.06 Grp 6 1200 34,0 T Godden Proud Master, Mr Henley, Parmenion
12.06 Grp 9 1200 21,0 C Habib Winter Waves, Voldemort, Strawberry Sting
08.11 Grp 1 1200 3,8 S Hlengwa Teerex, Yannakis, Isorender

Ergebnis: Quoten:


